Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Whic one of the following was to be discovred first in the chromosphere of the sun

Albatross is:

Plaster of paris is obtained from

The average air pressure at sea level is

A number is increased by 20% and then decreased by 20%, the final value of the number

7372 x7372 +7372x628 =7

One of the following is a water soluble vitamin:

It is a secondary plant nutrient:

The planet of the solar system which has maximum numbers of moon is:

If x stands for addition /stand for subtraction ,+stand for multiplication and stand for division
then 20x8/8-4+2=7?

If we multiply a fraction by itself and divide the product by its reciprocal, the fraction thus
obtained is 18 26/27. The original fraction is:

A man spends 35% of his income on house rent, 75% of the remaining on other items. What
percentage of income does he save?

Which of the following is not an enzyme?

Which one of the following is a water soluble vitamin?

Find out the two signs to be interchanged for making following equation correct:5+3 x 8-
12/4=3

Answers Choice

Helium
Neon
Xenon
Krypton

A sea bird

A beetle

A fruits

None of these

Brochantite
Gypsum
Chalcanthite
None of these

201.225 kPa
101.325 kPa
103.525 kPa
None of these

Does not change
Decrease by 2%
Increases by 4%
Decreases by 4%

ODOmP» DOW» DOUP DOWr DOm>

58976000
58967000
5897600
None of these

Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin K
None of these

UomP» DOoWm>

. Nitrogen

. Phosphorus
Sulphur

. None of these

. Jupiter
. Venus

Saturn
Uranus

80
25
24
5

8/27
22/3
11/3
None of these

16.25
34.50
48.75
None of these

Chemo-tropism
Se-cretin
Pepsin

None of these

Niacin
Ascorbic acid
trypsin

riboflavin

+and-
-and/

©P» DOW P> UOUP DOWr UOUP UOWP U0Wr OOWR



16

17

18

19

20

Microscope was invented by

In water pollution, industries are said to be the

Bronze modal is made up of metal:

This is the measure of moisture in the air

A boy was asked to multiply a given number by 8/17. Instead, the divided the given number

by 8/17 and got the 225 more than what he should have got if he had multiplied the number
by 8/17. The given number was

oow

OW» TOWP UOWP UOW

o =
AN

. Robert record
. William oughtred
. Hermann fottinger

. Point sources
. Area sources
. none of these

copper.zinc

. copper,nickel
. Sopper, Silver
. Temperature

. Altitude
. None of these



