

CSS General Abilities Topic 1 Basic Arithmetic

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
		A. Helium B. Neon
1	Whic one of the following was to be discovred first in the chromosphere of the sun	C. Xenon D. Krypton
2	Albatross is:	A. A sea bird B. A beetle C. A fruits D. None of these
3	Plaster of paris is obtained from	A. Brochantite B. Gypsum C. Chalcanthite D. None of these
4	The average air pressure at sea level is	A. 201.225 kPa B. 101.325 kPa C. 103.525 kPa D. None of these
5	A number is increased by 20% and then decreased by 20%, the final value of the number	A. Does not change B. Decrease by 2% C. Increases by 4% D. Decreases by 4%
6	7372 x 7372 + 7372 x 628 = ?	A. 58976000 B. 58967000 C. 5897600 D. None of these
7	One of the following is a water soluble vitamin:	A. Vitamin A B. Vitamin D C. Vitamin K D. None of these
8	It is a secondary plant nutrient:	A. Nitrogen B. Phosphorus C. Sulphur D. None of these
9	The planet of the solar system which has maximum numbers of moon is:	A. Jupiter B. Venus C. Saturn D. Uranus
10	If x stands for addition /stand for subtraction ,+stand for multiplication and stand for division then $20x8/8-4+2=?$	A. 80 B. 25 C. 24 D. 5
11	If we multiply a fraction by itself and divide the product by its reciprocal, the fraction thus obtained is 18 26/27. The original fraction is:	A. 8/27 B. 2 2/3 C. 1 1/3 D. None of these
12	A man spends 35% of his income on house rent, 75% of the remaining on other items. What percentage of income does he save?	A. 16.25 B. 34.50 C. 48.75 D. None of these
13	Which of the following is not an enzyme?	A. Chemo-tropism B. Se-cretin C. Pepsin D. None of these
		A. Niacin
14	Which one of the following is a water soluble vitamin?	B. Ascorbic acid C. trypsin D. riboflavin
15	Find out the two signs to be interchanged for making following equation correct:5+3 x 8-12/4=3	A. +and- Band/ C. +and x D. + and /

16	Microscope was invented by	A. AATON VAN LEEWEN HOCK B. Robert record C. William oughtred D. Hermann fottinger
17	In water pollution, industries are said to be the	A. Line sources B. Point sources C. Area sources D. none of these
18	Bronze modal is made up of metal:	A. copper.zinc B. copper,nickel C. Copper,tin D. Sopper, Silver
19	This is the measure of moisture in the air	A. Temperature B. Humidity C. Altitude D. None of these
20	A boy was asked to multiply a given number by 8/17. Instead, the divided the given number by 8/17 and got the 225 more than what he should have got if he had multiplied the number by 8/17. The given number was	A. 8 B. 17 C. 64 D. 136